Invitation Brise-Glace
Saint-Laurent, 19 - 20/10/2024

Event 23
10/20/2024 - 15:58

Women, 50m Backstroke

11 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2023

Rank

11-12 years

RONG, Qia
WATSON, Eleonore
CLERMONT-GRONDIN, Adele
STORELLI, Elisabeth
CVETKOSKI, Lana
GOUPIL, Marguerite
GHRIB, Kayla Maysun
CHAMMAS, Miley
MA, Ivy

METHOT, Gabrielle
BOLSHOY, Ada

WU, Jiaqi

WANG, Alyssa

Age

12 CNSL
11  CSLA
12 CNC
12 CNSL
11 CNSL
11  CNSL
12 CNSL
12 CNSL
11  CNSL
11  CNSL
12 CNSL
11  CNSL
11  CNSL

SW6.5 - Bk-A l'arrivée, n'était pas sur le dos lors de la touche

13 - 14 years

CoOoNOO~wWNE

R
=

TAO, Irene

WANG NG, Lydia
COTE, Alexandra
RQOY, Alissia
VANDERBY, Ophelia
ZHENG, Jia
L'HEUREUX, Clara
MARTIN, Clara
LAPIDOUS, Leah
ZHANG, Flora
NASRALLAH, Karen

15 - 16 years

ok wd

KUDINQV, Catherine

SAUVE, Maelie

TASSE, Elizabeth
KRASSAKOPOULOS, Angelina
MU, Eileen

GHRIB, Amelia Ralissa

17 years and older

1.
2.

PERUSSE, Anabel
ZHANG, Yuxin

14 CNSL
13 CNSL
13 CNSH
14 CNC

13 CNSL
13 CNSL
13 CNSL
13 CNSL
13 CNSL
13 CNSL
13 CNSL
15 CSLA
15 CNSL
15 CSLA
16 CNSL
16 CNSL
15 CNSL
17 CNSH
17 CNSL

Time

36.45
37.97
41.09
42.64
45.29
47.29
48.22
50.76
51.04
53.94
54.83
58.16
57.04

34.74
37.74
41.56
41.83
42.34
42.87
43.08
44.23
4531
46.22
48.75

35.59
36.55
36.85
37.44
39.44
41.71

34.48
38.98

Pts

332
294
232
207
173
152
143
123
121
102

97

81

383
299
224
219
212
204
201
186
173
163
138

357
329
321
306
262
221

392
271

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80469

Registered to C.N. St-Laurent
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